TS5540 Series
Precision Spray Valves
Precision Spray Valve
TS5540 Series
No overspray, precision, all stainless steel
construction, spray valve, for low viscosity fluids.
The TS5540 Series Spray Valve is designed for precise spray
applications of low viscosity fluids. An external stroke control
makes it easy for the operator to fine tune fluid flow.
Total control of the spray cycle is provided by adjustable fluid
flow and precise control of pre-spray, atomizing and post spray
with the TS560R controller.
Down time is virtually eliminated with only one seal to replace
during normal maintenance. The TS5540 Series spray valve
comes with FDA-Compliant 303 stainless steel construction in
both air cylinder and fluid housing.
A field replaceable Delrin® seat provides positive shut off and
very long life cycles.
Two nozzle types are made available. A cone (R) for round spray
patterns and fan (F) for elliptically shaped patterns.
Part Number Nozzle ID Min. Ø Spray Style
TS5540-014R 0.014''/0.36mm 0.17''/4.32mm Round
TS5540-028R 0.028''/0.71mm 0.20''/5.08mm Round
TS5540-046R 0.046''/1.17mm 0.25''/6.35mm Round
TS5540-014F 0.014''/0.36mm 0.50''/12.7mm Fan
TS5540-028F 0.028''/0.71mm 0.65''/16.51mm Fan
TS5540-046F 0.046''/1.17mm 1.00''/24.4mm Fan
TS5540 Series
Precision Spray Valves
IDENTIFICATION OF FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS